
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Chofifah Wulandari
Jurnal
ANALISIS PRODUK CACAT PADA PROSES PRODUKSI KAYU LAP…
Chofifah_Wulandari_Jadbis.docx
77.62K
14
4,109
21,418
11-Jan-2023 01:42PM (UTC+0700)
1991118103

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


